
CEOS WGISS-24 Overall Schedule

Time Monday
15.10.2007

Tuesday
16.10.2007

Wednesday
17.10.2007

Thursday
18.10.2007

Friday
19.10.2007

07:00

08:00 Bus Transfer Bus Transfer Bus Transfer Bus Transfer
Herrsching - DLR Herrsching - DLR Herrsching - DLR Herrsching - DLR

Registration
09:00

P&A SG T&A SG WGISS Plenary WGISS Plenary
Opening Session cont. cont. cont.

10:00

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
11:00

WGISS Plenary WGISS Plenary
ATT P&A SG T&S SG cont. cont.

12:00 cont. cont.

12:40 Close WGISS
Lunch

13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Last meal served at 13:00

WITT
14:00 P&A SG Host Workshop Bus Transfer

T&S SG GEO Discussions DLR - Herrsching

15:00
Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
16:00

Host Workshop
P&A SG T&S SG cont. GEO Discussions

cont. cont. cont.
17:00

Adjourn Adjourn Adjourn Adjourn
Bus Transfer Bus Transfer Bus Transfer

18:00 Welcome DLR - Herrsching DLR - Stegen DLR - Herrsching

Reception
 

19:00
Bus Transfer

DLR - Herrsching Hosted Dinner

20:00
Seehaus

Schreyegg

21:00

22:00

Bus Transfer
Stegen - Herrsching

23:00

Bus Transfer
Herrsching - DLR

Group Foto

Opportunity to visit 
the DFD Archive


